
3000 mL� List No. 7927-20

IM-4240 (06/2017)

EMPTY
CONTAINER

with Attached
Y-Transfer Set,

Convertible Pins

FLUID PATH AND AREAS BENEATH UNDISTURBED 
PROTECTIVE SET COVERS ARE STERILE AND 
NONPYROGENIC IN INTACT UNIT PACKAGE. 
USE ASEPTIC TECHNIQUE. MIX CONTAINER 
CONTENTS THOROUGHLY. ALL GRADUATIONS ARE 
APPROXIMATE. LABEL APPROPRIATELY. BEFORE 
ADMINISTRATION USE, CHECK FOR MINUTE LEAKS 
BY SQUEEZING CONTAINER FIRMLY. DO NOT USE 
IF CONTAINER IS DAMAGED. ADHERE TO STORAGE 
REQUIREMENTS OF ADDED MEDICATIONS.

WARNINGS: TO AVOID CIRCULATORY OVERLOAD, 
USE ONLY WITH AN ELECTRONIC FLOW CONTROL 
DEVICE EQUIPPED WITH A FLOW CONTROL 
ALARM SYSTEM. MUST NOT BE USED IN SERIES 
CONNECTIONS.

MADE IN COSTA RICA.

PRODUCT INQUIRIES SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO  
ICU MEDICAL, INC.,  
LAKE FOREST, ILLINOIS, 60045, USA

SINGLE-USE
I.V. CONTAINER
FOR ADMIXING

COMPATIBLE MEDICATIONS.

2000

2250

2500

2750

1750

1500

1250

1000

750

500

250

100

2000

2250

2500

2750

1750

1500

1250

1000

750

500

250

100

CONTAINS DEHP
Recyclable as Type-3 Plastic

Not made with 
natural rubber latex

RX ONLY

LATEX


