7	Λ	Λ	\cap			
5	u	u	u	ı	11	

List No. 7927-20

— 2750		2750 —
— 2500	EMPTY	2500 —
— 2250	CONTAINER with Attached	2250 —
— 2000	Y-Transfer Set,	2000 —
- 1750	Convertible Pins	1750 —
— 1500	SINGLE-USE I.V. CONTAINER FOR ADMIXING	1500 —
— 1250	COMPATIBLE MEDICATIONS. FLUID PATH AND AREAS BENEATH UNDISTURBED PROTECTIVE SET COVERS ARE STERILE AND	1250 —
- 1000	NONPYROGENIC IN INTACT UNIT PACKAGE. USE ASEPTIC TECHNIQUE. MIX CONTAINER CONTENTS THOROUGHLY. ALL GRADUATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE. LABEL APPROPRIATELY. BEFORE ADMINISTRATION USE, CHECK FOR MINUTE LEAKS BY SQUEEZING CONTAINER FIRMLY. DO NOT USE IF CONTAINER IS DAMAGED. ADHERE TO STORAGE REQUIREMENTS OF ADDED MEDICATIONS.	1000 —
- 750	WARNINGS: TO AVOID CIRCULATORY OVERLOAD, USE ONLY WITH AN ELECTRONIC FLOW CONTROL DEVICE EQUIPPED WITH A FLOW CONTROL ALARM SYSTEM. MUST NOT BE USED IN SERIES CONNECTIONS.	750 —
— 500	MADE IN COSTA RICA. PRODUCT INQUIRIES SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO ICU MEDICAL, INC., LAKE FOREST, ILLINOIS, 60045, USA	500 —
- 250	RX ONLY LATEX V	250 —
	Not made with natural rubber latex CONTAINS DEHP Recyclable as Type-3 Plastic	105
100	IM-4240 (06/2017) icu medical	100